
Upper HalfUpper Half

1 134

1:20 pm

64 144

32 142

8:00 am

33 142

16 140

8:10 am

49 143

17 140

8:20 am

48 143

8 137

12:10 pm

57 144

25 141

8:30 am

40 142

9 138

12:00 pm

56 144

24 140

8:40 am

41 142

4 136

12:50 pm

61 144

29 141

8:50 am

36 142

13 139

9:00 am

52 143

20 140

9:10 am

45 143

5 136

12:40 pm

60 144

28 141

9:20 am

37 142

12 139

9:33 am

53 143

21 140

9:43 am

44 143

Round of 64Round of 64

Wednesday, July 24, 2024Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Blades Brown, Nashville, TN

Alex Huang, Plano, TX

Rich Wills, Cramerton, NC

Trevor Gutschewski, Omaha, NE

Talan Harrison, Kannapolis, NC

Kihei Akina, Alpine, UT

Owen Prewitt, Cedar Park, TX

Yixiang Wang, People's Republic of China

Sean Keeling, Ireland, Republic of

Jaxon Bandelier, Austin, TX

Davis Ovard, Frisco, TX

Brooks Simmons, Dallas, TX

Chase Cline, Chapin, SC

Bailey Sutter, Cullman, AL

Jessy Huebner, Port St Lucie, FL

Finley Dober, Canada

Lev Grinberg, Ukraine

Hsuan-Yi Chen, Chinese Taipei

Kristoffer L. Kuvaas, Houston, TX

Louis Klein, Czechia

Parker Sands, Edmond, OK

Nguyen Anh Minh, Vietnam

Brady Smith, Simpsonville, KY

Connor Warren, Spruce Pine, NC

Mack Edwards, Charlotte, NC

William Lisle, Bradenton, FL

Ayden Fynaut, Fresno, CA

Xihuan Chang, People's Republic of China

Seonghyeon An, Republic of Korea

Luke Mosley, Greenville, NC

Edan Cui, Atherton, CA

Oscar Couilleau, France

3 and 2

7:00 am

23 holes

5 and 4

7:10 am

1 up

4 and 3

7:20 am

5 and 3

1 up

7:30 am

2 and 1

6 and 5

7:40 am

5 and 4

5 and 3

7:50 am

5 and 3

4 and 3

8:00 am

4 and 3

4 and 2

8:10 am

1 up

Round of 32Round of 32

Thu, Jul 25Thu, Jul 25

Brown

Gutschewski

Akina

Wang

Bandelier

Simmons

Sutter

Huebner

Grinberg

Kuvaas

Anh Minh

Smith

Lisle

Chang

An

Cui

2 and 1

1:00 pm

2 and 1

3 and 2

1:10 pm

2 and 1

1 up

1:20 pm

3 and 2

3 and 2

1:30 pm

3 and 1

Round of 16Round of 16

Thu, Jul 25Thu, Jul 25

Gutschewski

Wang

Simmons

Sutter

Grinberg

Anh Minh

Chang

Cui

4 and 2

7:00 am

5 and 3

5 and 4

7:10 am

2 and 1

QuarterfinalsQuarterfinals

Fri, Jul 26Fri, Jul 26

Gutschewski

Simmons

Anh Minh

Chang

12:00 pm

SemifinalsSemifinals

Fri, Jul 26Fri, Jul 26

7:00 am & TBD

FinalFinal

Saturday, July 27, 2024Saturday, July 27, 2024

ChampionChampion
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Lower HalfLower Half

135 2

1:10 pm

144 63

141 31

9:53 am

142 34

139 15

10:03 am

143 50

140 18

10:13 am

143 47

137 7

12:20 pm

144 58

141 26

10:23 am

142 39

138 10

10:33 am

143 55

140 23

10:43 am

142 42

136 3

1:00 pm

144 62

141 30

10:53 am

142 35

139 14

11:03 am

143 51

140 19

11:13 am

143 46

136 6

12:30 pm

144 59

141 27

11:23 am

142 38

138 11

11:33 am

143 54

140 22

11:50 am

142 43

Round of 64Round of 64

Wednesday, July 24, 2024Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Tyler Watts, Huntsville, AL

Ieuan Jones, Wales

Cayse Morgan, North Bend, OH

Chase Hughes, Oklahoma City, OK

Mason Howell, Thomasville, GA

Zihao Wang, People's Republic of China

Owen Coniaris, Glen Ellyn, IL

Michael Lugiano, Jackson Township, PA

Michael Riebe, Encinitas, CA

Davis Hartwell, Klamath Falls, OR

Matthew Diehl, Redlands, CA

Gerardo Gomez, Mexico

Luke Colton, Frisco, TX

Pavel Tsar, Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Henry Guan, Irving, TX

Hugo Le Goff, France

Joshua Bai, New Zealand

Brayden Miller, Goshen, IN

Jake Birdwell, Blaine, MN

CJ Winchenbaugh, Weston, MA

Miles Russell, Jacksonville Beach, FL

Hamilton Coleman, Martinez, GA

Billy Davis, Spring Valley, CA

Zack Swanwick, New Zealand

Chase Kyes, Birmingham, AL

Alex Holder, Fort Wayne, IN

Zhengda Li, People's Republic of China

Jay Leng, San Diego, CA

Nicholas Gross, Downingtown, PA

Liam Pasternak, Morristown, NJ

Ziqin Zhou, People's Republic of China

Josiah Hakala, New Ipswich, NH

Watts
3 and 2

8:20 am

Hughes

1 up

Wang
3 and 2

8:30 am

Coniaris

5 and 4

Hartwell
4 and 2

8:40 am

Diehl

1 up

Colton
20 holes

8:50 am

Guan

2 and 1

Bai
3 and 2

9:00 am

Winchenbaugh

6 and 4

Russell
Concession

9:10 am

Davis

4 and 3

Holder
1 up

9:20 am

Leng

2 and 1

Pasternak
3 and 1

9:30 am

Hakala

6 and 5

Round of 32Round of 32

Thu, Jul 25Thu, Jul 25

Watts
4 and 3

1:40 pm

Coniaris

2 and 1

Diehl
4 and 3

1:50 pm

Colton

2 up

Winchenbaugh
2 and 1

2:00 pm

Russell

2 up

Leng
5 and 4

2:10 pm

Pasternak

2 and 1

Round of 16Round of 16

Thu, Jul 25Thu, Jul 25

Watts
1 up

7:20 am

Diehl

2 and 1

Russell
2 up

7:30 am

Leng

3 and 2

QuarterfinalsQuarterfinals

Fri, Jul 26Fri, Jul 26

12:12 pm

SemifinalsSemifinals

Fri, Jul 26Fri, Jul 26

Caddie Bib Assignments: 1st Player = Red, 2nd Player = WhiteCaddie Bib Assignments: 1st Player = Red, 2nd Player = White

76TH U.S. JUNIOR AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP ®76TH U.S. JUNIOR AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP ®


	Upper Half
	Lower Half

